



Purchasing Division
 2019 Washington Street East
 Post Office Box 50130
 Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia
 Request for Quotation
 19 - Highways

Proc Folder: 568535

Doc Description: STRUCTURAL STEEL PILING (03190345)

Proc Type: Central Purchase Order

Date Issued	Solicitation Closes	Solicitation No	Version
2019-04-29	2019-05-14 13:30:00	CRFQ 0803 DOT1900000108	1

BID RECEIVING LOCATION

BID CLERK
 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
 PURCHASING DIVISION
 2019 WASHINGTON ST E
 CHARLESTON WV 25305
 US

RECEIVED
 2019 MAY 10 AM 10:27
 WV PURCHASING
 DIVISION

VENDOR

Vendor Name, Address and Telephone Number: Skyline Steel, LLC
 5700 Corporate Drive Suite 660
 Pittsburgh, PA 15237
 Attn: Shawn Cunningham
 Phone: 412-437-1100

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER

Crystal Rink
 (304) 558-2402
 crystal.g.rink@wv.gov

Signature X *Shawn Cunningham* FEIN # 22-2198913 DATE 5/9/2019

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

THE STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA PURCHASING DIVISION FOR THE AGENCY, WEST VIRGINIA DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS, IS SOLICITING BIDS TO ESTABLISH A CONTRACT FOR THE ONE-TIME PURCHASE OF STRUCTURAL STEEL PILING PER THE ATTACHED DOCUMENTS.

INVOICE TO		SHIP TO	
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DISTRICT THREE 624 DEPOT ST PARKERSBURG WV26101 US		DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HEAVY MAINTENANCE HEADQUARTERS 1685 MILL RUN RD PARKERSBURG WV 26101 US	

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Total Price
1	H PILING 10'X57 POUNDS PER FOOT 200 PIECES AT 50' EACH	570000.00000	LB	\$0.4325	\$246,525.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30102803	Nucor Yamato	A572 Grade 50	

Extended Description :

H PILING 10'X57 POUNDS PER FOOT 200 PIECES AT 50' EACH

INVOICE TO		SHIP TO	
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DISTRICT THREE 624 DEPOT ST PARKERSBURG WV26101 US		DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HEAVY MAINTENANCE HEADQUARTERS 1685 MILL RUN RD PARKERSBURG WV 26101 US	

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Total Price
2	H PILING 10'X57 POUNDS PER FOOT 200 PIECES AT 40' EACH	456000.00000	LB	\$0.4325	\$197,220.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30102803	Nucor Yamato	A572 Grade 50	

Extended Description :

H PILING 10'X57 POUNDS PER FOOT 200 PIECES AT 40' EACH

INVOICE TO		SHIP TO	
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DISTRICT THREE 624 DEPOT ST PARKERSBURG WV26101 US		DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HEAVY MAINTENANCE HEADQUARTERS 1685 MILL RUN RD PARKERSBURG WV 26101 US	

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Total Price
3	W STEEL BEAM 8'X28 POUNDS PER FOOT 40 PIECES AT 40' EACH	44800.00000	LB	\$ 0.4700	\$ 21,056.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30102803	Nucor Steel	A992 Grade 50	

Extended Description :

W STEEL BEAM 8'X28 POUNDS PER FOOT 40 PIECES AT 40' EACH

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Line	Event	Event Date
1	VENDOR QUESTION DEADLINE	2019-05-03

DOT1900000108	Document Phase Final	Document Description STRUCTURAL STEEL PILING (03190345)	Page 4 of 4
----------------------	--------------------------------	---	------------------------------

ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

See attached document(s) for additional Terms and Conditions